
Numéro de licence Nom Prénom Sexe Ligue AS

0915949 AGUERA MICKAELLA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0841497 AUGOT THEA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1058008 BARDINET FANTINE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0919327 BERGEON EMMA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1036970 BOSSUYT ESTHER F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0906229 BOUCHELAGHEM NAILA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

0906816 BOUZON NINA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

1059987 BRENEY CELESTINE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0971468 BURGLEN MARGOT F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

0869215 CAILLON MARGOT F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1097097 CARON CLEA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1098448 CHENAL STELLA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0995380 CLAUDEL PALOMA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

0723757 DAMON COLINE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1098744 EL AAROUANI SOLENE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1042142 FAYOLLE ELIZA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1097185 GLEYZE HANAE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0723060 GOURMAIN ILONA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1070186 GRANDJEAN CANDICE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1048628 HACHET ELISE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1097459 HADROT LOU-ANNE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069011 - AMOS SPORT LYON

0997814 HAUTUS COLYNE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069042006 - ECOLE DES MINES DE SAINT-ETIENNE

0991133 LARUE VALENTINE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1047561 MARKOVIC ILVANA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1097028 MISSONNIER MELISSANDRE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1089157 MOSCHETTI ELSA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1051370 NESSAIBIA EVA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0603806 NOVEL MARGOT F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069026 - ISOSTEO LYON

0914694 PRIN CANDICE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1087863 RIVIERE JEANNE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069018 - EMLYON

1039858 ROBERT CHARLOTTE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0973716 ROUYER MAIWENN F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1049702 SARRET MAYA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0973720 TILLEROT SOLENE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0822387 TROCELLIER PAULINE F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1054726 ZIMOVA SABINA F LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0982909 AUPECLE JULIE F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

1030399 BERTRAND LAURE F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

1068096 JOUSSE ALWENA F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

1090255 LANNUZEL LE MEUR NOA F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

0994140 MAHE ELSA F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

0998556 MARQUES ZOE F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

1095928 ZWILLER MAELLE F LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

0728593 FRINGUELLO LAURA F LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067001 - UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

0973796 VOINSON MAE F LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 054054004 - UNIVERSITE LORRAINE

0990450 BERTIN OLIVIA F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

0908452 COPY CYRIELLE F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

0908679 DEVAUCHELLE-RIVOAL ROSALIE F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059008 - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EDHEC LILLE

1049217 DUBOIS CLAIRE F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

0909284 PHILIPPOT CAMILLE F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

1068812 TOULLIER JEANNE F LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 080060003 - UT COMPIEGNE

0795213 ADLOFF GARANCE F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1098455 BOURGEOIS CECILE F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

1099386 DAHI DONIA F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075017 - UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

1066446 DE COINTET QUITTERIE F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

0983153 GARDIE LOU F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075017 - UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

1070494 KAYE VICTORIA F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

1060626 MELADY REY JULIA F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

0995273 MONTLEVIER EMMA F LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

0957627 BOURGUET CHARLINE F LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1047762 ANNA GONCALVES F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034034009 - UMONTPELLIER

1065339 ASHCROFT LOIS F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0987934 BAILLY LOUISE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1036709 BARONNET POLLYANNA F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0959631 BEAUCOURT LUCIE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1075710 COLLET LEANE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0875835 COSTA EMMA F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1069431 DAGUZON MARGAUX F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034034009 - UMONTPELLIER

0948128 LE MAREC INES F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0821661 RAVET JULIA F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1049604 RIEUTORT JEANNE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034034002 - UNIVERSITE MONTPELLIER PAUL VALERY

0876346 TAN SOLENE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0970863 VERGNEAUX LUCE F LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0818748 BRUNETEAU THEA F LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044005 - AUDENCIA NANTES

0812273 CARLIER LALIE F LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

1051973 COMA FELICIE F LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

1095712 WELLENREITER ZOE F LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE
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1059000 ABDELLAZIZ ABDELKRIM M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0985465 ACHARD LOUIS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0914049 ALLAIS ALBAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1092461 ARDIACA CEDRIC M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

1048627 BACQUENOIS GABRIEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069015 - ECAM LYON

0841644 BEGUE MAEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0914053 BELANGER MANUEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1046547 BENAMMAR AMINE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1089287 BERNE BENJAMIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1094272 BERTHOD ROBIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069042006 - ECOLE DES MINES DE SAINT-ETIENNE

1042245 BONNIER NOAH M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1040978 BOULLIER HECTOR M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1057052 BRETON--DESCHAMPS MELVIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069042006 - ECOLE DES MINES DE SAINT-ETIENNE

0763420 BREYSSE MAEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0981518 BUBISUTTI LUKAS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0990273 CALEMARD ELISEO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0971865 CANTON JULIEN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0982930 CHARUEL MATTHIEU M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1096120 CLERC VINCENT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0916534 CLOEZ MATHEIS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0917127 COINDARD ELVEN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1036120 COLONNA CECCALDI THIBALT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1049415 CRISTINI PAUL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

1059280 CRUZEL NATHAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069042006 - ECOLE DES MINES DE SAINT-ETIENNE

1053841 DALMASSO DJIHAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0979616 DE MOZAS FLORENT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1034482 DENIZART NATHAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063002 - EC. ARCHITECTURE CLERMONT FD

0977263 DEPIGNY ARTHUR M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1052177 DIEZ RAMOS JOHN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1058175 DOUBLE MATTHIEU M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069018 - EMLYON

1045709 DOUCE TRISTAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069016 - ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

1055645 DUFFAUD MARCO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

0965843 EPARVIER JOANNES M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1024678 FERAUD PIERRE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1033860 FLORIAN GILBERT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069016 - ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

0979863 GALEA FELIX M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1088147 GARIAZZO THEODORE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069018 - EMLYON

0979850 GHIO FLORIAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1063894 GUIARD MATIS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038073001 - UNIVERSITE SAVOIE MONT-BLANC

1082608 GUPTA NAMAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069018 - EMLYON

0982303 JANIN MORGAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1082978 JESSENNE AMBROISE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1067051 JOSSE TITOUAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1093057 JOURDY VALENTIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1090134 KIHEL SOHEIL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1060673 KIRCHHOFFER JULES M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1047256 KOUADA SOFIAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1042244 LACASSAGNE CLEMENT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1059515 LACROIX ROBIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0917579 LARUE FELICIEN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0900433 LASSAUZE MATHIS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0914029 LEGORRE ELOUAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1063108 LEITE NATHAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038073001 - UNIVERSITE SAVOIE MONT-BLANC

1037457 LENOEL SIMON M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1056778 LOISON AURELIEN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0823120 LOOTGIETER ALEX M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0916851 MAITRE CLEMENTIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0841625 MANGUEMBI MORHAT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1052228 MARTINS ENZO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1088049 MASSE HIPPOLYTE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1053750 MCKINNEY MATTHEW-FRANS M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

0907450 MERMILLON JULES M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038073001 - UNIVERSITE SAVOIE MONT-BLANC

1083982 MIFSUD YOHANN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1036507 MONTANA EVAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

1061080 MONTCHAMP MATHEO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1097191 MOULENES OLIVIER M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038038001 - UNIVERSITE DE GRENOBLE

1049757 NIOGRET JULES M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

1062633 NOIROT THEOPHANE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038073001 - UNIVERSITE SAVOIE MONT-BLANC

0844422 PAILLOT BAPTISTE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0960519 PAQUEREAU RAPHAEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0980540 PERROTIN ETIENNE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0998685 PETIOT SIMON M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0821909 PHILIPPON VINCENT M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0917296 PINCET YAEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0915061 PUARD SACHA M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

1036087 PUH ROBIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1089155 RENAUD DJANGO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

1067283 RICHARD NOA M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 038073001 - UNIVERSITE SAVOIE MONT-BLANC

0899004 ROUX PABLO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE

0900153 SAINT-CHELY HUGO M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063003 - UNIVERSITE CLERMONT AUVERGNE



1095097 SALAZAR CORENTIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 063063002 - EC. ARCHITECTURE CLERMONT FD

1010668 SCATAMACCHIA NATHAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0915064 SCHLENCKER VICTOR M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

0980538 SINZ ANTOINE M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1059248 THEOLIER CYPRIEN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0971545 THIBAULT QUENTIN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069001 - AS ENTPE LYON

1036656 TROTIN WILLIAM M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1100006 TURQUOIS ANAEL M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes SL069-LYON

1087667 VAN EXE ELIAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069018 - EMLYON

1059338 VAUDEY--LARRIBAU COME-ESPAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

0762635 VIGNERON MAXIME M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069025 - AS INSA DE LYON

1067703 XU LUYAN M LRAUR - LRSU Auvergne-Rhône-Alpes 069069002 - UNIVERSITE DE LYON

0737387 LE BARRE BAPTISTE M LRBFC - LRSU Bourgogne Franche Comté 025025001 - AS UFC

0989254 CAROFF BENJAMIN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

1060300 CARRON GUILHEM M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

1094921 CHEVALIER DEWI M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

1090892 DE CONINCK MARTIN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

1007178 DELABARRE HECTOR M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

0989936 DROUET PAUL M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

1090899 DUFLOS EFFLAM M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

0935844 FERRE ARTHUR M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

1022080 GICQUEL LUCAS M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

1090707 HEMONIC YANN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

0970271 JEGOU BRIEUC M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

1064599 LEBRETON GASPARD M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

0938948 MALCOIFFE ADRIEN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029004 - ENSTA BRETAGNE

1088974 MANEC JANVIER M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

0992849 MANSALIER EMILIEN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

1082711 OLLE LEONARD M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

0074239 PICCIOLI STEPHANE M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029029003 - UBO BREST

0980018 PICHON AURELIEN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 029056005 - UNIVERSITE BRETAGNE SUD

0996628 POULIN VALENTIN M LRBRE - LRSU Bretagne 035035002 - ASU RENNES

1060986 AURIACOMBE MAXIME M LRCVL - LRSU Centre-Val de Loire 045045002 - A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS

1097505 BAZANTAY ACHILLE M LRCVL - LRSU Centre-Val de Loire 045045002 - A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS

1072389 BERJAMIN REMI M LRCVL - LRSU Centre-Val de Loire 045045002 - A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS

0927708 BILLIARD ALEXIS M LRCVL - LRSU Centre-Val de Loire 045018002 - INSA CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

0970692 PIERRAT AUGUSTE M LRCVL - LRSU Centre-Val de Loire 045045002 - A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS

1095080 CAPELLE ANTOINE M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 051010006 - AS URCA TROYES

0987881 CHARREYRON SYLVAIN M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067005 - INSA STRASBOURG

0795322 CHEVAL ROBIN M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067001 - UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

1004861 HUGOT ROMAIN M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 051010006 - AS URCA TROYES

1057653 JEANBLANC MATTI M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067001 - UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

1089652 LIBOLD LEO M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067068001 - UNIVERSITE DE HAUTE ALSACE

1064685 NYS ARTHUR M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067068001 - UNIVERSITE DE HAUTE ALSACE

1079232 ROBINEAU HELLIOT M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067001 - UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

0998880 SPEHLER LUKE M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 067067001 - UNIVERSITE DE STRASBOURG

1036282 VAQUETTE--OESTREICHER BAPTISTE M LRGES - LRSU Grand Est 054054004 - UNIVERSITE LORRAINE

1045375 AUBERT--PAREDES PABLO M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059008 - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EDHEC LILLE

0908276 BONNET MAXENCE M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

1094241 CHARLES TIMEO M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059008 - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EDHEC LILLE

0964639 DRANCOURT KEVIN M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003-ASE U LILLE

1049854 NARSI MARTIN M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059008 - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EDHEC LILLE

1064109 OUTRAN BAPTISTE M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

0908275 POQUET JULES M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059003 - ASE U LILLE

0909791 ROBILLARD AUGUSTIN M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059008 - ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE EDHEC LILLE

1006163 VASSEUR MAYEUL M LRHDF - LRSU Hauts-de-France 059059012 - BDS ICAM LILLE

1022954 ABDELKEFI HAYTHEM M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075028 - DAUPHINE PSL

1064653 ABDULRAHIM ATTEIB DOUTOUM M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1004453 BALLANGER YAGO M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1074989 BAUDIN ERWAN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

1009368 BRUN MATHIS M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France SL075 - PARIS

1072277 CANTET PAUL M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

1004526 CARBO ESCAMILLA NIL M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

0931923 DABIN OLIVIER M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

0998735 ELSNER QUENTIN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

0999097 FELMY MARTIN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075017 - UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

1067641 GALLIANO SAMUEL M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 078091002 - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

1079559 LE SAUX ANATOLE M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075005 - ECOLE NLE ARCHITECTURE  PARIS 

1041037 LONGERAY LOUIS M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075021 - UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE

1095628 MARAIN HADRIEN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1022591 MARTEL GIHAN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075017 - UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

0932127 NEGRE ARNAUD M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

1097720 NEOUZE TIMOTHEE M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075017 - UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

1074346 PAQUEREAU TRISTAN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075018 - UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

0883699 RAFFRAY QUENTIN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 078078001 - HEC

0995189 RENAUD CYPRIEN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1066636 TEFRA GERMAIN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

0929956 VIEN CHRISTIAN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 075075020 - SORBONNE UNIVERSITE

1060375 VIVIER MARTIN M LRIDF - LRSU Paris - Île-de-France 078091002 - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE



1097644 BONNAIRE TIMEO M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

0913771 COTS NATTAN M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1070715 DARRIN TOM M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1098369 FOUCOEUR DUMAS MAXENCE M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1060432 GOFFA-ROULAUD RUDY M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1091463 ROUSSELY FERNANDES KEVIN M LRNAQ - LRSU Nouvelle-Aquitaine 087087002 - AS UNIVERSITE LIMOGES

1092740 BAUD VALENTIN M LRNOR - LRSU Normandie 014014006 - AS UNIVERSITE CAEN NORMANDIE

0668772 BOTTEREAU NATHAN M LRNOR - LRSU Normandie 014014006 - AS UNIVERSITE CAEN NORMANDIE

1062269 ABOUD CHARLES M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0972439 ADOLPHE MELVIN M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034066001 - UNIVERSITE PERPIGNAN VIA DOMITIA

1012609 BARRAU LUCAS M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0995421 CATHALA GHISLAIN M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1099097 CID JEAN-BAPTISTE M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1039280 CLEMENT PUECH M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0926011 ESNAULT ISHAQ M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0978935 GADIN LUDOVIC M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1036721 LACROUX OIHAN M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1060306 LARDET MATHIS M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034034009 - UMONTPELLIER

0961882 LE LIGNE CLEMENT M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0945253 OUDART THOMAS M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0965150 PARMENTIER GREGOIRE M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0949544 PIERASCO SOFIANE M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0991731 SAINT-CHELY KILIAN M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 034034009 - UMONTPELLIER

1037025 SEITY REMI M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1071959 VAYSSIERE THEODORE M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

0949012 VIGUIER WILLIAM M LROCC - LRSU Occitanie 031031001 - UNIVERSITE FEDERALE TOULOUSE

1032689 GARREAU ANTONIN M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire SL044 - NANTES

0971934 JAMBU VALENTIN M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044005 - AUDENCIA NANTES

1034346 PERCEVAUX ALAN M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044004 - NANTES SPORT UNIVERSITE

1073707 PHILIPPE MATTHIEU M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044005 - AUDENCIA NANTES

1033029 PITZ FELIX M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044005 - AUDENCIA NANTES

0944722 SCHAEFFER GAUTHIER M LRPDL - LRSU Pays de la Loire 044044005 - AUDENCIA NANTES

1098597 LAURET TOM M LRREU - LRSU La Réunion 974974001 - UNIVERSITE DE LA REUNION

1059590 MOREL JULIEN M LRREU - LRSU La Réunion SL974 - LA REUNION - MAYOTTE

0890427 BERGA QUENTIN M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

0771972 DOUMAS JULES M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 006006003 - UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR

0998948 DOUMAS BASILE M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 006006003 - UNIVERSITE COTE D'AZUR

1000084 LONG PIERRE M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

0732687 REDARES PAUL M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE

1098269 SUCH UGO M LRSUD - LRSU Sud 013013020 - AIX MARSEILLE UNIVERSITE


